
 

 
 
Promoting young people's safety, learning, and healthy development beyond the traditional classroom. 

CONTACT US 
Capacity Building 
Contact: Erin Broderick at 518-486-8567, erin@networkforyouthsuccess.org 

• Membership 
• Program Accreditation 
• School-Age Care Credential 
• General Program Support 
• Annual Conference Inquiries 

 
Professional Development 
Contact: Timothy Fowler at 518-486-8559, timothy@networkforyouthsuccess.org 

• Customized Training 
• On-Site Technical Assistance 
• Webinars 
• Quality Self-Assessment (QSA) Tool 
• Program Evaluation Tools 

 
Policy / Advocacy 
Contact: Chris Neitzey at 518-486-8557, chris@networkforyouthsuccess.org or 
Contact: Sara Cooper at 518-694-0660, sara@networkforyouthsuccess.org 

• Advocacy Campaigns 
• Policy Resources and Information 
• Support for Legislative Site Visits 
• Support Contacting the Media 

 
Nutrition 
Contact: Nutrition at 646-943-8671, nutrition@networkforyouthsuccess.org 

• Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP) Enrollment 
• Nutrition Resources 

 
Regional Networks 
Contact: Regional  at 518-694-0660, regional@networkforyouthsuccess.org 

• Administrative Support for Regional Network Leads 
 
STEM 
Contact: STEM at 518-694-0660, stem@networkforyouthsuccess.org 

• STEM Resources and Curriculum 



 

 
 
Promoting young people's safety, learning, and healthy development beyond the traditional classroom. 

 
 

All Other Topics 
 
Alli Lidie, Associate Executive Director 
(w) 646-943-8671, alli@networkforyouthsuccess.org 
 

• School-Age Child Care Regulations 
• Community Schools Support 
• NYC Related Inquiries 
• Information on Public Funding Streams 

 
Kelly Sturgis, Executive Director 
(w) 518-486-8556, kelly@networkforyouthsuccess.org 
 

• All Press Inquiries 
• Forming a Regional Network 
• Business Related Inquiries 
• Partnerships and Collaborations 
• Rest of State Inquiries 
• Network Committees 
• Network Board 

 
 
 

 
Website: www.networkforyouthsuccess.org 

 
Twitter:  @NYSYouthSuccess 

 
Facebook: New York State Network for Youth Success 


